COVPANY NAME : CHELSEA LOGQ STI CS HOLDI NGS CORP.

STOCKHOLDER S NAME

UDENNA CORPCORATI ON

PCD NOM NEE CORPORATI ON ( FI LI PI NO)
PCD NOM NEE CORPORATI ON ( NON- FI LI PI NO)
CAROLINE G TAQJIO

NCE B. TAQIO

CLIVE C. KIAN

MYRA P. VI LLANUEVA

M LAGRCS P. VI LLANUEVA

MYRNA P. VI LLANUEVA

MARI ETTA V. CABREZA

ONEN NATHANIEL S AU I TF: LI MARCUS AU
EDUARDO A. BANGAYAN

M GUEL RENE A. DOM NGUEZ

JESUS S. GUEVARA 11

GENER T. MENDOQZA

ARTHUR KENNETH L. SY

CHERYLYN C. UY

EFREN E. UY

LI ST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

As O March 31, 2019

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAI D)

OUTSTANDI NG &
| SSUED SHARES
(PARTI ALLY PAI D)

TOTAL
HOLDI NGS
( SUBSCRI BED)

GRAND TOTAL (18)

1,275,384,606 0 1,275,384,606
529,180,572 0 529,180,572
16,133,520 0 16,133,520
800,000 0 800,000
400,000 0 400,000
50,000 0 50,000

9,300 0 9,300

7,300 0 7,300

7,300 0 7,300

5,000 0 5,000

10 0 10

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1
1,821,977,615 0 1,821,977,615

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.
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PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

70.000
29.044
0.885
0.044
0.022
0.003
0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1

NATI ONALI TY

FI LI PI NO
FI LI Pl NO
NON- FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI Pl NO
FI LI Pl NO
FI LI Pl NO
FI LI PI NO
FI LI PI NO



